
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
23-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun

7:00
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30

5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

 

AM Routine

AM Routine (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Routine (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Routine (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart for vehicles.

AM Routine

Polar Bear! Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day Thought for the Day

Breakfast Breakfast

Drive to
Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya.

(2 hours)
Stop for lunch along the

way.

Zipline

Meeting and Cabin Prep

Shuttle Vehicles to Crystal
Falls, Paint River

Campground

Put in and paddle to Block
House Campground (4

miles)

Lunch

Pack Up / Clean Cabin

Check In/Move In

Gear check-in/cleaning

Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Opening Ceremony @
Waterfront

Health Checks/Cabin Photo

Arrival Routine: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Camp Store

4:45 All Camp Photo and
Drill

Arrival Routine: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Routine: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Dinner
Dinner

Canoe Training

CAMP DANCE!

Campfire & Dreamboat

TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out

TAPS/Lights Out

Pack Up and Drive to
Gibbs City, MI (2

hours).

Continue
downstream to the

mouth of the
Hemlock River, find
a campsite, there
are several well
developed sites.

Portage past the
Hemlock rapids
and put back in.

Continue down the
river to Crystal

Falls.  Pull out at
the power dam
and camp at the

campground.


