	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	23-Jun	24-Jun	25-Jun	26-Jun	27-Jun	28-Jun
7:00		AM Routine	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart for <u>vehicles</u> .	AM Routine
7:30		Polar Bear!				Polar Bear!
7:45		Thought for the Day				Thought for the Day
8:00		Breakfast				
8:30						Breakfast
8:45						
9:00						
9:30		Pack Up and Drive to				
10:00		Gibbs City, MI (2				
10:30		hours).	Continue downstream to the mouth of the Hemlock River, find a campsite, there are several well developed sites.	Portage past the Hemlock rapids and put back in. Continue down the river to Crystal Falls. Pull out at the power dam and camp at the campground.	Drive to <u>Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya</u> . (2 hours) Stop for lunch along the way.	Zipline
11:00						
11:30		Shuttle Vehicles to Crystal Falls, Paint River				
11:45		Campground				
12:00	Meeting and Cabin Prep					Lunch
12:30						
1:00						
1:30	Check In/Move In					Pack Up / Clean Cabin
2:00					Gear check-in/cleaning	
2:30						Closing Ceremony
3:00	Opening Ceremony @					Goodbye
3:30	Waterfront					
4:00	Health Checks/Cabin Photo					
4:30	·				Camp Store	
5:00	4:45 All Camp Photo and Drill		Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Dinner	
5:15	Dinner	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games,				
5:30	5101					
6:00		relax.			CAMP DANCE!	
6:30	Canoe Training					
7:00						
7:30					Campfire & Dreamboat	
8:00						
8:30	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out		
9:00						
9:30					TAPS/Lights Out	
10:00						
10:30						